33 Quat Voltaire 

75007 Paris 

Gagosian Gallery 
980 Madison Avenue 
New York NY 10021 

Paris, le 12 mai 2015 

FACTURE/INVOICE 

Buste de Femme (Marie-Thérèse) 
1931 
Plâtre original 
Dimensions : 78 x 46 x 48 cm 

(Spies 131) 

Prix Total (US $) : 

(cent cinq millions huit cent mille dollars US) 

$ 105,800,000 

Règlement par virements bancaires (aux coordonnées qui seront communiquées 
par le vendeur) en quatre échéances : 

- le 15 mai 2015 (20%) $ 21,160,000 
- le 1er juillet 2015 (30%) 31,740,000 
- le 1er octobre 2015 (25 %) 26,450,000 
- le 15 avril 2016 (25 %) $ 26,450,000

[...]

33 Quai Voltaire 

75007 Paris 

Gagosian Gallery 
980 Madison Avenue 

New York, NY 10021 

Paris, May 12, 2015 

INVOICE 

Buste de Femme [Bust of a Woman] (Marie-Therese) 
193 I 
Original plaster 
Dimensions: 78 x 46 x 48 cm 
(Spies 131) 

Total Price (USD): $105,800,000 
(one hundred and five million eight hundred thousand dollars US) 

Payment by bank transfer (to the contact details that will be communicated by the seller) in four 
installments: 

May 15, 2015 (20%) $ 21,160,000 
July 1, 2015 (30%) $31,740,000 
October I, 2015 (25%) $ 26,450,000 
April 15, 2016 (25%) $ 26,450,000